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SATURDAY 28 AUGUST 2021

OPENING PLENARIES

900

905

920

935

950

1005

1030

Introduction and Welcome to ACP2021
Simon Thibault, President of the Australasian College of Phlebology

David Connor, Convenor, ACP2021
Venous Disease and the Obesity Pandemic
Andre van Rijj

When should you look for venous obstruction and when should you treat?
Laurencia Villalba

Thermal Ablation: Screw-ups - Tips and Tricks
Lowell Kabnick

EVLA vs RFA: Is there a difference between the endovenous thermal ablation technologies
Stefania Roberts

Panel Discussion

Morning Tea

ULTRASOUND INSIGHTS

1100

120

1140

1150

1200

1210

1230

SPONSORED PRESENTATION

Ultrasound for lower limb venous assessment

Stephen Bird

Sponsored by Canon Australia

Neck Vein Obstruction: Assessment and Application in a Phlebology Practice

Paul Thibault

Transabdominal duplex ultrasound and intravascular ultrasound planimetry measures of common iliac vein stenosis are significantly
correlated in a symptomatic population

Laurencia Villalba

First experiences with the new pocket ultrasound devices

Paul Hannah

Peri-vascular Tumescent Anaesthesia Fully Compresses Subcutaneous Venous Malformations but Not Intramuscular Lesions
Mina Kang

Panel Discussion

Lunch
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LYMPHOEDEMA AND LIPOEDEMA

1330

1350

1405

1425

1440

1500

Title TBC
Speaker (TBC)

Updates in Lipoedema
Chris Lekich

Lipoedema: New ideas, new information and a paradigm shift
Neil Piller

Renaming Lipedema — a Consensus Proposal
Erika Mendoza

Panel Discussion

Afternoon Tea

VENOUS INTERVENTIONS |

1530

1550

1600

1610

1620

1630

Endovenous laser ablation and ultrasound guided sclerotherapy for the treatment of SVI and venous leg ulcers

Aleksandra Jaworucka- Kaczorowska

The first 6 months of radiofrequency ablation for treatment of chronic venous insufficiency, an audit of safety and efficacy from a
single centre

Marv Swan
Lipiodol reduces the lytic activity of detergent sclerosants in vitro

Joseph Grace

Restless Leg Syndrome an underdiagnosed disease waiting for Phlebologists to find and treat
Luke Matar

Cerebrospinal Venous Obstruction: Investigation and Management
Paul Thibaut

Panel Discussion
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SUNDAY 29 AUGUST 2021

VENOUS INTERVENTIONS II: CYANOACRYLATE CLOSURE

900

910

920

930

940

950

1000

1030

Cyanoacrylate (Venaplug application) for Perforator Vein Incompetence as well as Saphenous Vein and Accessory Vein Short
Segment Incompetence/Groin Recurrence: A Case Series
Nabeel Ibrahim

Cyanoacrylate Ablation: A treatment of choice for patients with severe lifestyle limiting cardiac comorbidities
Saurabh Joshi

Cyanoacrylate adhesion closure for small saphenous veins compared with great saphenous veins

Naoki Sakakibara

Glue Loves Foam: Innovative Cyanoacrylate + STDS technique for tortuous varicosities originating from truncal veins. - Stronger
Together

Saurabh Joshi

Adjunct sclerotherapy for the difficult patients with cyanoacrylate adhesion closure

Naoki Sakakibara

Factors affecting cyanoacrylate polymerisation - an in vitro study

Joseph Grace

Panel Discussion

Morning Tea

INNOVATIONS IN COMPRESSION

1100

1120

1130

1140

1150

1210

Compression therapy just like you ordered! - Understanding compression, its quantification and the physics at work
Luke Parkinson

Give me the Wrap: Patient centred control of chronic oedema and lymphoedemas

Neil Piller

Use of a wireless sub-bandage pressure monitor to improve accuracy of compression bandaging

Gabrielle McMullin

Are compression therapists too superficial? An overview of the physics that govern pressure application in compression therapy and
things to consider when inferring limb compression through measurements made at its surface

Luke Parkinson

SPONSORED PRESENTATION

Peripheral Arterial Disease, Diabetes and Graduated compression? A new solution from medi
Alex Carver, Giovanni Mosti, Franz Schingale and Annette Erhardt

Sponsored by medi Australia

Panel Discussion
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VENOUS INTERVENTIONS lii

1330

1350

1400

1410

1420

1430

1440

1500

Treatment of veins in different body areas and its complications

Aleksandra Jaworucka- Kaczorowska

Postsclerotherapy Complications

Peter Paraskevas (TBC)

Dealing with Sclerotherapy Extravasation - Novel method to deactivate STDS and relieve operator stress
Saurabh Joshi

Postsclerotherapy Pigmentation: A review and treatment with the Cutera Enlighten picosecond laser
Paul Thibault

DVT and PE Post Sclerotherapy

Gurjit Dhillon

Chronic Regional Pain Syndrome following UGS of Distal SSV — A Case Report

Jacqui Chirgwin

Panel Discussion

Afternoon Tea

CASES AND CLINICAL PUZZLES

1530

1540

1550

1600

1610

1620

1630

A possible case of leukocytoclastic vasculitis after sclerotherapy with polidocanol

Darren Ng

MSK differential diagnoses of leg pain for the phlebologist

Gilles Laur

Endovenous Therapy and the Surgical Safety Checklist

Jarrod Newell

Thrombophlebitis following Candela Laser Hair Removal — A Case Report

Jacqui Chirgwin

Peroneal veins or perineal veins? Should clinicians adopt fibular veins as the preferred anatomical nomenclature and discard the
ambiguous synonym of peroneal veins?

Zachariah Kidman

Endovenous Heat Induced Thrombosis (EHIT) The importance of communication and management of this post ablation
complication

Anuya Deshpande

Panel Discussion
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MONDAY 30 AUGUST 2021

NEW AND UPDATED CLASSIFICATION INSTRUMENTS

900

920

940

950

1000

1030

The Symptoms-Varices-Pathophysiology Classification of Pelvic Venous Disorders
Mark Meissner

2020 Revision to the CEAP Scale

Fedor Lurie

CEAP: C4-6 Pn - what is this?

Andre van Rjj

CO0s: Venous symptoms without signs

Andre van Rjj

Panel Discussion

Morning Tea

VENOUS THROMBOEMBOLISM

1100

1130

1145

1200

1210

1230

STATE OF THE ART

VTE Risk Assessment in the time of COVID-19

Joseph Caprini

The Australian Response to the vaccine induced Thrombotic and Thrombocytopenic Syndrome (TTS)

Vivien Chen

Why we should treat / intervene on DVT

Laurencia Villalba

Superficial venous thrombosis - a case for following the current grade 1 evidence for investigation and treatment
Lucy McKinnon

Panel Discussion

ACP2021 Closing
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